(ATTACHMENT 1) ACTION RECOMMENDED ON ADMINISTRATIVE APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTIONS, REASSIGNMENTS
AND RECLASSIFICATIONS, SALARY INCREASES/DECREASES, LIMITED-TERM EMPLOYMENT (LTE) CONTRACTS

EXCEEDING SIXTY DAYS

RECOMMENDED APPOINTMENTS

This item initiated by the Superintendent

(2)(r)

(8)(nr)

(S)(r)

The Superintendent recommends that the following individuals be appointed to the classifications indicated, to be effective

upon approval by the Board.

Renita Roberson

Jason Wilke

Gabriele Green

(5)(r)

(2)(r)

Rebecca Alt

Pierre Torrence

(6)(nr)

(5)(r)

(2)(r)

®)(r)

(4)(r)

(2)(r)

(2)(r)

(2)(r)

Thor Templin

Keith Genke

Shavonda Bethly

Carmen-McBride

Heather Vargas

Hector Santiago

Lydia Nimke

Yvette Leonard-Newton

Morgan Coleman

Assistant Principal Ill, MacDowell Montessori
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Recreation Coordinator Il, Design & Development
Office of the Chief of Operations

Early Childhood Curriculum Specialist
Office of the Chief of Academics

Research Analyst Il
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Technology Support Technician |
Office of the Chief of Communications & School Performance

Assistant Principal |, Milwaukee German Immersion
Office of the Chief of School Administration

Planning Assistant Il, MPSU
Office of the Chief of Human Resources

Supervisor |, Special Education
Office of the Chief of Academics
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Supervisor |, Special Education
Office of the Chief of Academics

Supervisor |, Special Education
Office of the Chief of Academics

Associate Il, Records Management
Office of the Superintendent

Accountant Il, MPSU
Office of the Chief of Human Resources

Planning Assistant I
Office of the Chief of School Administration

RECOMMENDED LTE CONTRACTS (To be effective upon the Boards approval)

®)(r)

(8)(nr)

Denise Sather

Michelle Gozdecki

School Psychologist
Office of the Chief of Academics
08/15/2022 to 12/23/2022

Audiologist

Schedule 03, Range 12C
$106,650

Schedule 03, Range 07A
$99,824

Schedule 03, Range 11A
$86.599

Schedule 03, Range 07A
$70,406

Schedule 03, Range 03A
$74,422

Schedule 03, Range 10C
$69,859

Schedule 03, Range 02A
$69,224

Schedule 03, Range 09C
$68,670

Schedule-03Range 09A
$68.670

Schedule 03, Range 09C
$66,688

Schedule 03, Range 09C
$66,688

Schedule 03, Range 04A
$64,974

Schedule 03, Range 04A
$55,749

Schedule 03, Range 02A
$49,905

$50.00

$45.00
114



(2)(r)

®)(r)

(5)(r)

(6)(nr)

(1)(r)

(6)(nr)

(8)(nr)

(2)(r)

®)(r)

(4)(r)

(4)(r)

(2)(r)

(2)(r)

(2)(r)

®)(r)

(2)(r)

Jeanne DeMint

Carol Arendt

Lynn O’Dell

Susan Hebner

Kathleen Porter

Katharine Zabors

Dave Siekmann

Tuwania Anderson

Karen Green

Gabriella Sustach

Gabriella Sustach

Archie lvy

Cortez Vanfelder

Vivian King

Geoffrey Carter

Tia Moore

Office of the Chief of Academics
07/01/22 to 12/23/22

School Support Administrator
Office of the Chief of School Administration
09/12/22 to 02/06/23

School Nurse
Office of the Chief of Academics
09/01/2022 to 12/23/2022

School Nurse
Office of the Chief of Academics
09/30/2022 to 12/23/2022

Graphic Design/Marketing Support
The Office of the Chief of Communication and School Performance
09/12/22 to 03/12/23

Science Lab Resource Instructor
Office of the Chief of School Administration
09/01/22 to 02/01/23

Lead the Way Launch Instructor
The Office of the Chief of Academics
09/12/22 to 03/12/23

Math Counts
Office of the Chief of Academics
09/01/2022 to 02/01/2023

Professional Development Specialist
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/01/22 to 02/28/23

Computer Science Instructional Coach
Office of the Chief of Academics
07/01/22 to 12/31/22

Music Choreographer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
10/16/22 to 12/21/22

Music Choreographer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
01/03/23 to 01/30/23

Independent Hearing Officer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/01/22 to 02/28/23

Independent Hearing Officer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/01/22 to 02/28/23

Independent Hearing Officer
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/01/22 to 02/28/23

Expulsion Online Services
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/01/22 to 02/28/23

Secretary
Office of the Chief of School Administration

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00



(5)(r)

®)(r)

(2)(r)

(8)(nr)

(6)(nr)

(5)(r)

®)(r)

(5)(r)

(2)(r)

(5)(r)

®)(r)

Geoffrey-Carter

Doreen Nehmer

Sallyanne Krueger

Stephen Gonzalez

Kris Bertram

Angela Chojnacki

Dawn Butler

Julie Kenney

Paula Kais

Lavenia Shorter

Cheryl Egan

Samone Washington

08/08/22 to 10/31/22

Music-Choreographer
O ¢ the Chicf of Sct Addraing .
01/03/23 10 01/30/23

Grant Support
Office of the Chief of School Administration
10/01/22 to 12/31/22

Reading Interventionist
Office of the Chief of School Administration
10/03/22 to 04/28/23

Truck Driver/Mailroom Service

Office of the Chief of School of Administration

08/15/22 to 12/15/22

School-Safety
s of the Behool of Administrat

08/145/22 t0-02/15/23

Records Scanner
Office of the Chief of Human Resource
09/01/22 to 02/24/23

School Kitchen Manager Mentor
Office of the Chief of Operations
08/09/22 to 02/09/23

School Kitchen Manager Mentor
Office of the Chief of Operations
08/09/22 to 02/09/23

Climate Assistant
Office of the Chief of Academics
08/01/22 to 02/01/23

Records Scanner
Office of the Chief of Human Resource
08/29/22 to 02/17/23

School Safety Assistant
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/15/22 to 02/15/23

Office Assistant
Office of the Chief of School Administration
08/22/22 to 09/30/22

Data Support Analyst
Office of the Chief of Academics
08/22/22 to 02/02/23

$30.00

$30.00

$27.00

$25.00

$24.25

$22.51

$23.00

$22.00

$22.00

$18.00

$16.00
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Resident
Non-resident

Native American

African American
Asian/Oriental/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

White

Other

Two or more



